SCHEDULE - FLYERS

Date

Tue, Jan 15, 19
Tue, Jan 22, 19
Tue, Jan 29, 19
Tue, Feb 05, 19
Tue, Feb 19, 19
Tue, Feb 26, 19
Tue, Feb 26, 19
Tue, Mar 05, 19
Tue, Mar 12, 19
Sat, Mar 16, 19
Tue, Mar 19, 19
Tue, Mar 26, 19
Tue, Apr 02, 19

Tue, Apr 16, 19

winter 2018-2019 / DOWNSVIEW WOMEN

RND S Home

S

Jul. 26, 2025

Visitor

BLACKHAWKS E FLYERS

n PENGUINS

FLYERS

o FLYERS
o FLYERS

0

2

E RED WINGS

0
1
0
1

FLYERS

FLYERS
FLYERS

FLYERS
BRUINS
FLYERS
BRUINS

E Time
7:55 pm
8:50 pm
7:55 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:50 pm
9:40 pm
7:55 pm
9:40 pm
3:00 pm
8:50 pm
7:55 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



