



SCHEDULE - FLYERS

winter 2018-2019 / DOWNSVIEW WOMEN

Apr. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Tue, Jan 15, 19		1	BLACKHAWKS	2	FLYERS		7:55 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Jan 22, 19		4	PENGUINS	0	FLYERS		8:50 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Jan 29, 19		2	FLYERS	4	KINGS		7:55 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Feb 05, 19		1	FLYERS	1	STARS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Feb 19, 19		1	BRUINS	1	FLYERS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Feb 26, 19		0	FLYERS	1	PENGUINS		8:50 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Feb 26, 19		0	FLYERS	8	BLACKHAWKS		9:40 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Mar 05, 19		3	KINGS	2	FLYERS		7:55 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Mar 12, 19		5	STARS	0	FLYERS		9:40 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sat, Mar 16, 19		0	FLYERS	1	RED WINGS		3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Mar 19, 19		4	RED WINGS	0	FLYERS		8:50 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Mar 26, 19		3	FLYERS	1	BRUINS		7:55 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 02, 19	QF	4	KINGS	0	FLYERS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Tue, Apr 16, 19	CONS. RR	3	FLYERS	1	BRUINS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar